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PRODUKTINFORMATION

Artikelnummer 723200R7
article_title Villeroy & Boch Hommage Pedestal, 

245 x 200 x 690 mm, Pure Black 
CeramicPlus

article_description Pedestal
Kollektion Hommage
PROJECTS  PREMIUM

1 x pedestal
200
245
690
11,45
Pure Black CeramicPlus
4065467396994

ACCESSORIES HOMMAGE

1 . POSITION

 

FARBE

MANUFACTURER_COLOUR_DESIGNATION_WITHOUT_SURFACE

Pure Black


